
2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

FINAL RESULTS
St.Ulrich am Pillersee 17.12.2010 Star�me 13:20 End�me 14:30

Jury
TD - FIS MALI Gregor SLO

TD Assistant TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)

Chief of Compe��. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang AUT

Courses

Course Rounds HD MC TC Technique

Schwendt 1.46 km 1 Lap 18 m 18 m 15 m Free

Weather
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow

Cloudy -10°C -9°C -13°C -12°C Compact Powder

Men U20

# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Round

1 104 3190230 GOALABRE Paul FRA Queyras M 1991 A-Final

2 102 3200309 WOLZ Alexander GER TSV Buchenberg M 1991 A-Final

3 110 3560087 TRSAN Rok SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1992 A-Final

4 101 3200359 EBERSPACHER Florian GER TSV Buchenberg M 1992 A-Final

5 109 3190268 BACKSCHEIDER Adrien FRA Gerardmer M 1992 A-Final

6 106 3190229 JEANNEROD Alexis FRA CSR Pontarlier M 1991 A-Final

7 107 3560086 GORJANC Matjaz SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1992 Semi Finals

8 115 3190280 TARANTOLA Damien FRA Chamonix M 1991 Semi Finals

9 114 3200419 SCHAIRER Samson GER Sc Oberstdorf M 1992 Semi Finals

10 128 3560079 PROSEN Luka SLO TSK Merkur Kranj M 1991 Semi Finals

11 116 3050180 BALDAUF Dominik AUT SV Sulzberg M 1992 Semi Finals

12 123 3290357 BERTOLINA Mirco ITA M 1991 Semi Finals

13 111 3050182 BECHTIGER Raphael AUT LLC Angerberg M 1992 Quarter Final

14 112 3050163 KOGLER Paul AUT SK Annaberg M 1991 Quarter Final

15 113 3290373 MULLER Claudio ITA Sc Weissenngels M 1992 Quarter Final

16 103 3190282 JAY Renaud FRA Les Menuires M 1991 Quarter Final

17 117 3200379 SCHOTT Ludwig GER WSV Ti�see M 1992 Quarter Final

18 119 3200344 PECHER Lukas GER SCMK im TUS 1870 Hirschau M 1992 Quarter Final

19 120 3290403 RONCADOR Mario ITA Sf Val di sole M 1992 Quarter Final

20 125 3190297 DHEYRIAT Mathias FRA La Feclaz M 1993 Quarter Final

21 118 3150450 MAKA Daniel CZE Tj Krkonose Vrchlabi M 1992 Quarter Final

22 126 3050156 WEGSCHEIDER Thomas AUT M 1991 Quarter Final

23 127 3150183 GRAEF Jakub CZE Dukla Liberec M 1991 Quarter Final

24 129 3560068 GOSTINCAR Luka SLO TSK Jub Dol M 1991 Quarter Final

25 130 3150451 ONDRASEK Pavel CZE Ski Klub Sumperk M 1992 Quarter Final

26 105 3050155 STADLOBER Luis AUT SC Radstadt M 1991 Quarter Final

27 108 3050179 HAUKE Max AUT WSV Liezen M 1992 Quarter Final

28 121 3290366 ZENI Nevio ITA Us Cornaci M 1991 Quarter Final

29 124 3050197 KATTNIG Fabian AUT Union Rosenbach M 1994 Quarter Final

30 122 3200378 LOEFFLER Jonas GER SV St. Märgen M 1992 Quarter Final

31 3660060 SHAVEL Aliaksandr BLR M 1993 3:25.17

32 3050198 HABENICHT Tobias AUT SU Klagenfurt M 1993 3:25.89

33 3090089 DEYANOV Simeon BUL Aleksandar Logis�cs M 1994 3:25.96

34 3150457 RADL Jakub CZE Lk Slovan karlovy vary M 1992 3:26.22

35 3050204 FRISCHHUT Clemens AUT M 1992 3:26.97

36 3560089 PRAZNIK Aljaz SLO Tsk Jub dol pri ljubljani M 1993 3:27.73

37 3150462 RYPL Miroslav CZE Sokol Stachy M 1992 3:27.90

38 3150501 BARTUNEK Michal CZE Ski Klub jablonec nad nisou M 1993 3:28.98

39 3150463 LOPOTA Mar�n CZE Dukla Liberec M 1992 3:29.25

40 3481806 GUBAREV Sergey RUS M 1994 3:29.96

41 3150500 KRACIK Josef CZE Ski Klub jablonec nad nisou M 1991 3:30.30

42 3050187 PLESSNITZER Kevin AUT WSV Ramsau am Dachstein M 1992 3:30.62

43 3150351 SMERDA Tomas CZE Fenix Ski Team Jesenik M 1991 3:30.79

44 3050205 SEIWALD Florian AUT M 1992 3:31.58

45 3150526 CIHLAR Antony CZE M 1991 3:32.55

46 3150493 KOPAL Krystof CZE Ski Klub jablonec nad nisou M 1993 3:34.19

47 3150191 HASEK Jan CZE Ski Klub Jablonec n.N. M 1991 3:34.32

48 3090093 SINAPOV Anton BUL Aleksandar Logis�cs M 1993 3:37.22

49 3150509 KNOP Petr CZE Ski Klub jablonec n.N. M 1994 3:37.85

50 3560082 KRALJ Klemen SLO TSK Jub Dol M 1991 3:38.07

51 3150523 ANTOS Jakup CZE M 1994 3:38.51
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2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

FINAL RESULTS
# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Round

52 3660069 HARDZIAS Maksim BLR M 1994 3:40.13

53 3090072 KOSTADINOV Bogomil BUL Kom M 1992 3:41.70

54 3490221 HERNANDEZ Marcos SPA C.D. SABIKA M 1992 3:42.00

55 3490233 LABANDA Jesus SPA C.P. mayencos M 1993 3:44.51

56 3490213 OLIVAN San�ago SPA Cp Mayencos M 1992 3:46.22

Gregor Mali (SLO)

TD - FIS

Leonhard Woerter (AUT)

Race Secretary
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2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

QUALIFICATION RESULTLIST
St.Ulrich am Pillersee 17.12.2010 Star�me 09:51 End�me 10:08

Jury
TD - FIS MALI Gregor SLO

TD Assistant TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)

Chief of Compe��. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang AUT

Courses

Course Rounds HD MC TC Technique

Schwendt 1.46 km 1 Lap 18 m 18 m 15 m Free

Weather
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow

Cloudy -10°C -9°C -13°C -12°C Compact Powder

Men U20 1.46 km

# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Total Diff Fis Points Qualified

1 85 3200359 EBERSPACHER Florian GER TSV Buchenberg M 1992 3:11.26 -0.12 Q

2 81 3200309 WOLZ Alexander GER TSV Buchenberg M 1991 3:11.38 +0.12 0.75 Q

3 84 3190282 JAY Renaud FRA Les Menuires M 1991 3:11.78 +0.52 3.26 Q

4 79 3190230 GOALABRE Paul FRA Queyras M 1991 3:12.07 +0.81 5.08 Q

5 90 3050155 STADLOBER Luis AUT SC Radstadt M 1991 3:12.39 +1.13 7.09 Q

6 78 3190229 JEANNEROD Alexis FRA CSR Pontarlier M 1991 3:14.07 +2.81 17.63 Q

7 95 3560086 GORJANC Matjaz SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1992 3:14.08 +2.82 17.69 Q

8 86 3050179 HAUKE Max AUT WSV Liezen M 1992 3:14.56 +3.30 20.70 Q

9 83 3190268 BACKSCHEIDER Adrien FRA Gerardmer M 1992 3:15.53 +4.27 26.79 Q

10 80 3560087 TRSAN Rok SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1992 3:16.07 +4.81 30.18 Q

11 97 3050182 BECHTIGER Raphael AUT LLC Angerberg M 1992 3:16.25 +4.99 31.31 Q

12 88 3050163 KOGLER Paul AUT SK Annaberg M 1991 3:16.97 +5.71 35.83 Q

13 105 3290373 MULLER Claudio ITA Sc Weissenngels M 1992 3:17.18 +5.92 37.14 Q

14 91 3200419 SCHAIRER Samson GER Sc Oberstdorf M 1992 3:17.51 +6.25 39.21 Q

15 82 3190280 TARANTOLA Damien FRA Chamonix M 1991 3:18.31 +7.05 44.23 Q

16 92 3050180 BALDAUF Dominik AUT SV Sulzberg M 1992 3:18.78 +7.52 47.18 Q

17 96 3200379 SCHOTT Ludwig GER WSV Ti�see M 1992 3:18.82 +7.56 47.43 Q

18 87 3150450 MAKA Daniel CZE Tj Krkonose Vrchlabi M 1992 3:18.83 +7.57 47.50 Q

19 93 3200344 PECHER Lukas GER SCMK im TUS 1870 Hirschau M 1992 3:19.04 +7.78 48.81 Q

20 119 3290403 RONCADOR Mario ITA Sf Val di sole M 1992 3:19.68 +8.42 52.83 Q

21 117 3290366 ZENI Nevio ITA Us Cornaci M 1991 3:20.20 +8.94 56.09 Q

22 94 3200378 LOEFFLER Jonas GER SV St. Märgen M 1992 3:20.50 +9.24 57.97 Q

23 103 3290357 BERTOLINA Mirco ITA M 1991 3:20.54 +9.28 58.22 Q

24 131 3050197 KATTNIG Fabian AUT Union Rosenbach M 1994 3:21.30 +10.04 62.99 Q

25 120 3190297 DHEYRIAT Mathias FRA La Feclaz M 1993 3:21.51 +10.25 64.31 Q

26 89 3050156 WEGSCHEIDER Thomas AUT M 1991 3:21.72 +10.46 65.63 Q

27 114 3150183 GRAEF Jakub CZE Dukla Liberec M 1991 3:21.75 +10.49 65.82 Q

28 99 3560079 PROSEN Luka SLO TSK Merkur Kranj M 1991 3:22.64 +11.38 71.40 Q

29 100 3560068 GOSTINCAR Luka SLO TSK Jub Dol M 1991 3:22.92 +11.66 73.16 Q

30 116 3150451 ONDRASEK Pavel CZE Ski Klub Sumperk M 1992 3:24.29 +13.03 81.75 Q

31 133 3660060 SHAVEL Aliaksandr BLR M 1993 3:25.17 +13.91 87.27

32 102 3050198 HABENICHT Tobias AUT SU Klagenfurt M 1993 3:25.89 +14.63 91.79

33 104 3090089 DEYANOV Simeon BUL Aleksandar Logis�cs M 1994 3:25.96 +14.70 92.23

34 118 3150457 RADL Jakub CZE Lk Slovan karlovy vary M 1992 3:26.22 +14.96 93.86

35 129 3050204 FRISCHHUT Clemens AUT M 1992 3:26.97 +15.71 98.57

36 106 3560089 PRAZNIK Aljaz SLO Tsk Jub dol pri ljubljani M 1993 3:27.73 +16.47 103.34

37 107 3150462 RYPL Miroslav CZE Sokol Stachy M 1992 3:27.90 +16.64 104.40

38 122 3150501 BARTUNEK Michal CZE Ski Klub jablonec nad nisou M 1993 3:28.98 +17.72 111.18

39 115 3150463 LOPOTA Mar�n CZE Dukla Liberec M 1992 3:29.25 +17.99 112.87

40 130 3481806 GUBAREV Sergey RUS M 1994 3:29.96 +18.70 117.33

41 109 3150500 KRACIK Josef CZE Ski Klub jablonec nad nisou M 1991 3:30.30 +19.04 119.46

42 124 3050187 PLESSNITZER Kevin AUT WSV Ramsau am Dachstein M 1992 3:30.62 +19.36 121.47

43 98 3150351 SMERDA Tomas CZE Fenix Ski Team Jesenik M 1991 3:30.79 +19.53 122.53

44 127 3050205 SEIWALD Florian AUT M 1992 3:31.58 +20.32 127.49

45 126 3150526 CIHLAR Antony CZE M 1991 3:32.55 +21.29 133.58

46 123 3150493 KOPAL Krystof CZE Ski Klub jablonec nad nisou M 1993 3:34.19 +22.93 143.87

47 101 3150191 HASEK Jan CZE Ski Klub Jablonec n.N. M 1991 3:34.32 +23.06 144.68

48 108 3090093 SINAPOV Anton BUL Aleksandar Logis�cs M 1993 3:37.22 +25.96 162.88

49 121 3150509 KNOP Petr CZE Ski Klub jablonec n.N. M 1994 3:37.85 +26.59 166.83

50 111 3560082 KRALJ Klemen SLO TSK Jub Dol M 1991 3:38.07 +26.81 168.21

51 125 3150523 ANTOS Jakup CZE M 1994 3:38.51 +27.25 170.97
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2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

QUALIFICATION RESULTLIST
# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Total Diff Fis Points Qualified

52 132 3660069 HARDZIAS Maksim BLR M 1994 3:40.13 +28.87 181.14

53 113 3090072 KOSTADINOV Bogomil BUL Kom M 1992 3:41.70 +30.44 190.99

54 112 3490221 HERNANDEZ Marcos SPA C.D. SABIKA M 1992 3:42.00 +30.74 192.87

55 128 3490233 LABANDA Jesus SPA C.P. mayencos M 1993 3:44.51 +33.25 208.62

56 110 3490213 OLIVAN San�ago SPA Cp Mayencos M 1992 3:46.22 +34.96 219.35

Entries 56 Ranked 56 DNS 0 DNF 0 DSQ 0

Gregor Mali (SLO)

TD - FIS

Leonhard Woerter (AUT)

Race Secretary
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2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

FINAL RESULTS
St.Ulrich am Pillersee 17.12.2010 Star�me 13:40 End�me 14:33

Jury
TD - FIS MALI Gregor SLO

TD Assistant TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)

Chief of Compe��. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang AUT

Courses

Course Rounds HD MC TC Technique

Schwendt 1.46 km 1 Lap 18 m 18 m 15 m Free

Weather
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow

Cloudy -10°C -9°C -13°C -12°C Compact Powder

Men

# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Round

1 152 3480021 PETUKHOV Alexey RUS M 1983 A-Final

2 151 3480280 MORILOV Nikolay RUS M 1986 A-Final

3 160 3480436 KRIUKOV Nikita RUS Sdusor 81 M 1985 A-Final

4 165 3390050 SIMONLATSER Timo EST Skiclub Tamsalu AO M 1986 A-Final

5 177 3510249 JAEGER Mar�n SUI Vae�s M 1987 A-Final

6 157 1223558 FRASNELLI Loris ITA G.S. Fiamme Gialle M 1979 A-Final

7 168 3480739 PANZHINSKIY Alexander RUS Sdusor 81 M 1989 Semi Finals

8 172 3480322 PARFENOV Andrey RUS The Rochev's Club M 1987 Semi Finals

9 154 3200210 EISENLAUER Sebas�an GER SC Sonthofen M 1990 Semi Finals

10 164 3510188 GRUBER Mauro SUI SAS M 1986 Semi Finals

11 155 3200014 WENZL Josef GER SC Zwiesel M 1984 Semi Finals

12 163 3290326 PELLEGRINO Federico ITA Sc Saint  barthelemy M 1990 Semi Finals

13 158 1363820 FURRER Philipp SUI SC Go?hard Anderma? M 1983 Quarter Final

14 162 3480503 GAFAROV Anton RUS Ugra Svsm 2 M 1987 Quarter Final

15 171 3050034 STOCKINGER Mar�n AUT SU Boehmerwald M 1984 Quarter Final

16 176 3050025 HIRNER Manuel AUT SK Saalfelden M 1985 Quarter Final

17 153 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio SUI Gardes Fron�ère M 1984 Quarter Final

18 161 3190142 GAILLARD Cyril FRA Meaudre M 1986 Quarter Final

19 166 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1990 Quarter Final

20 169 3150035 KOZISEK Dusan CZE Dukla Liberec M 1983 Quarter Final

21 159 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver GER SV Großwaltersd. M 1986 Quarter Final

22 174 3200226 SCHNETZER Michael GER SC Re?enberg M 1990 Quarter Final

23 175 3050043 WURM Harald AUT WSV Vomp M 1984 Quarter Final

24 178 3560063 KRALJ Gregor SLO TSK Jub Dol M 1989 Quarter Final

25 180 3660021 KUZMENKO Sergej BLR M 1986 Quarter Final

26 156 3510206 TAMBORNINO Eligius SUI Trun M 1986 Quarter Final

27 167 3200072 KATZ Andreas GER SV Baiersbronn M 1988 Quarter Final

28 170 3200096 HEUN Daniel GER SKG Gersfeld M 1986 Quarter Final

29 173 3050088 BADER Markus AUT SC Waidring M 1988 Quarter Final

30 179 3190162 GUEDON Pierre FRA Karellis M 1989 Quarter Final

31 3200121 KUEHNE Andy GER WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal M 1987 3:13.22

32 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas LTU M 1989 3:13.44

33 3390008 SAAREPUU An� EST Skiclub Voru M 1983 3:13.50

34 3150070 RAZYM Ales CZE Dukla Liberec M 1986 3:13.65

35 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola ITA G.S. Fiamme Gialle M 1984 3:13.78

36 3050121 HERBURGER Aurelius AUT SV Sulzberg M 1990 3:14.16

37 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian SUI SC Bex M 1990 3:14.25

38 3290321 GARDENER Stefano ITA Us. cornacci M 1990 3:14.82

39 3050137 EBNER Thomas AUT Kitzbuehler SC M 1986 3:15.09

40 3150136 BARTON Jan CZE LK Verovice M 1990 3:15.41

41 3150105 HORYNA Ondrej CZE Olfin Car - Vella Trutnov M 1987 3:15.66

42 3560064 RIMAHAZI Ma�ja SLO TSK Bled M 1989 3:15.74

43 3290008 GULLO Giovanni ITA G.S. Fiamme Gialle M 1983 3:16.23

44 3290290 NIZZI Enrico ITA M 1990 3:16.28

45 3050130 BACHNER Gert AUT Asvoe Admont- Hall M 1990 3:16.54

46 3190207 BOUCHET Mar�n FRA Chamonix M 1988 3:17.23

47 3190255 GROS Bap�ste FRA Dragons Annecy M 1990 3:17.40

48 3190164 MOLLIET Clement FRA Areches M 1989 3:17.98

49 3780005 NOVOSELSKI Aleksei LTU M 1985 3:18.02

50 3660034 MELNIK Aliaksandr BLR M 1990 3:18.13

51 3560055 SCUK Amel SLO TSK Merkur Kranj M 1990 3:18.26
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2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

FINAL RESULTS
# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Round

52 3700049 MLYNAR Peter SVK SKP Strbske Pleso M 1988 3:18.35

53 3510115 WALDMEIER Andreas SUI TG Hue?en M 1982 3:19.13

54 3560061 SIMENC Matej SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1990 3:20.15

55 3050219 GRUBER Anjan AUT M 1987 3:21.97

56 3660055 VORANAU Aliaksandr BLR M 1990 3:22.23

57 3190284 QUEMERE Tao FRA Gap Bayard M 1990 3:22.45

58 3560072 POTOCNIK Domen SLO TSK Bled M 1989 3:22.91

59 3190076 MOUGEL Adrien FRA La Bressaude M 1988 3:22.99

60 3200222 ROHDE Florian GER SC Gefrees M 1984 3:23.07

61 3660028 SEMENENKA Uladzislau BLR M 1988 3:23.81

62 3200111 BERGMANN Max GER SC Vachendorf M 1989 3:23.84

63 3050195 BUNTE Philip AUT SC Heiterwang M 1990 3:24.12

64 3490145 ROJO Imanol SPA CLUB Uzturre M 1990 3:24.94

65 3700040 ZISKA Peter SVK TJ Tatran Hybe M 1987 3:25.28

66 3150116 RAZYM Vladislav CZE Sport Club Plzen M 1988 3:25.31

67 3150306 POLACH Mar�n CZE SK Vrbno p.P. M 1989 3:26.93

68 3050128 BACHL Phillip AUT SU Raika Zwe?l M 1989 3:27.38

69 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan AUT M 1987 3:28.81

70 3150311 PRASIL Vojtech CZE Ski klub Jablonec n.N. M 1990 3:29.86

71 3150432 SRAIL Jan CZE Tatran Zelezna Ruda M 1990 3:31.23

72 3240009 SZABO Milan HUN Honved Zalka SE M 1990 3:31.33

73 3150125 AXMANN David CZE Ski klub Sumperk M 1989 3:31.76

74 3660036 MIKHAILOUSKI Yury BLR M 1989 3:36.19

75 3700055 FILIPKO Jakub SVK Ski Patricia klub M 1988 3:38.97

3480287 DEVJATIAROV Mickail Jun. RUS M 1985

Gregor Mali (SLO)

TD - FIS

Leonhard Woerter (AUT)

Race Secretary
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2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

QUALIFICATION RESULTLIST
St.Ulrich am Pillersee 17.12.2010 Star�me 10:05 End�me 10:28

Jury
TD - FIS MALI Gregor SLO

TD Assistant TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)

Chief of Compe��. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang AUT

Courses

Course Rounds HD MC TC Technique

Schwendt 1.46 km 1 Lap 18 m 18 m 15 m Free

Weather
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow

Cloudy -10°C -9°C -13°C -12°C Compact Powder

Men 1.46 km

# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Total Diff Fis Points Qualified

1 138 3480280 MORILOV Nikolay RUS M 1986 3:04.52 -0.24 Q

2 137 3480021 PETUKHOV Alexey RUS M 1983 3:04.76 +0.24 1.56 Q

3 143 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio SUI Gardes Fron�ère M 1984 3:05.62 +1.10 7.15 Q

4 135 3200210 EISENLAUER Sebas�an GER SC Sonthofen M 1990 3:07.05 +2.53 16.45 Q

5 151 3200014 WENZL Josef GER SC Zwiesel M 1984 3:07.49 +2.97 19.31 Q

6 144 3510206 TAMBORNINO Eligius SUI Trun M 1986 3:08.17 +3.65 23.74 Q

7 136 1223558 FRASNELLI Loris ITA G.S. Fiamme Gialle M 1979 3:08.21 +3.69 24.00 Q

8 152 1363820 FURRER Philipp SUI SC Go>hard Anderma> M 1983 3:08.35 +3.83 24.91 Q

9 155 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver GER SV Großwaltersd. M 1986 3:08.87 +4.35 28.29 Q

10 212 3480436 KRIUKOV Nikita RUS Sdusor 81 M 1985 3:09.39 +4.87 31.67 Q

11 156 3190142 GAILLARD Cyril FRA Meaudre M 1986 3:09.50 +4.98 32.39 Q

12 162 3480503 GAFAROV Anton RUS Ugra Svsm 2 M 1987 3:09.55 +5.03 32.71 Q

13 142 3290326 PELLEGRINO Federico ITA Sc Saint  barthelemy M 1990 3:10.07 +5.55 36.09 Q

14 159 3510188 GRUBER Mauro SUI SAS M 1986 3:10.25 +5.73 37.26 Q

15 148 3390050 SIMONLATSER Timo EST Skiclub Tamsalu AO M 1986 3:10.81 +6.29 40.91 Q

16 190 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1990 3:11.17 +6.65 43.25 Q

17 163 3200072 KATZ Andreas GER SV Baiersbronn M 1988 3:11.51 +6.99 45.46 Q

18 139 3480739 PANZHINSKIY Alexander RUS Sdusor 81 M 1989 3:11.52 +7.00 45.52 Q

19 147 3150035 KOZISEK Dusan CZE Dukla Liberec M 1983 3:11.54 +7.02 45.65 Q

20 157 3200096 HEUN Daniel GER SKG Gersfeld M 1986 3:11.61 +7.09 46.11 Q

21 174 3050034 STOCKINGER Mar�n AUT SU Boehmerwald M 1984 3:11.86 +7.34 47.73 Q

22 141 3480322 PARFENOV Andrey RUS The Rochev's Club M 1987 3:12.09 +7.57 49.23 Q

23 149 3050088 BADER Markus AUT SC Waidring M 1988 3:12.14 +7.62 49.56 Q

24 166 3200226 SCHNETZER Michael GER SC Re>enberg M 1990 3:12.19 +7.67 49.88 Q

25 150 3050043 WURM Harald AUT WSV Vomp M 1984 3:12.43 +7.91 51.44 Q

26 153 3050025 HIRNER Manuel AUT SK Saalfelden M 1985 3:12.71 +8.19 53.26 Q

27 146 3510249 JAEGER Mar�n SUI Vae�s M 1987 3:12.76 +8.24 53.59 Q

28 201 3560063 KRALJ Gregor SLO TSK Jub Dol M 1989 3:12.77 +8.25 53.65 Q

29 170 3190162 GUEDON Pierre FRA Karellis M 1989 3:12.78 +8.26 53.72 Q

30 164 3660021 KUZMENKO Sergej BLR M 1986 3:12.80 +8.28 53.85 Q

31 134 3200121 KUEHNE Andy GER WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal M 1987 3:13.22 +8.70 56.58

32 172 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas LTU M 1989 3:13.44 +8.92 58.01

33 145 3390008 SAAREPUU An� EST Skiclub Voru M 1983 3:13.50 +8.98 58.40

34 168 3150070 RAZYM Ales CZE Dukla Liberec M 1986 3:13.65 +9.13 59.38

35 161 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola ITA G.S. Fiamme Gialle M 1984 3:13.78 +9.26 60.22

36 175 3050121 HERBURGER Aurelius AUT SV Sulzberg M 1990 3:14.16 +9.64 62.69

37 165 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian SUI SC Bex M 1990 3:14.25 +9.73 63.28

38 194 3290321 GARDENER Stefano ITA Us. cornacci M 1990 3:14.82 +10.30 66.98

39 154 3050137 EBNER Thomas AUT Kitzbuehler SC M 1986 3:15.09 +10.57 68.74

40 181 3150136 BARTON Jan CZE LK Verovice M 1990 3:15.41 +10.89 70.82

41 180 3150105 HORYNA Ondrej CZE Olfin Car - Vella Trutnov M 1987 3:15.66 +11.14 72.45

42 185 3560064 RIMAHAZI Ma�ja SLO TSK Bled M 1989 3:15.74 +11.22 72.97

43 158 3290008 GULLO Giovanni ITA G.S. Fiamme Gialle M 1983 3:16.23 +11.71 76.15

44 177 3290290 NIZZI Enrico ITA M 1990 3:16.28 +11.76 76.48

45 184 3050130 BACHNER Gert AUT Asvoe Admont- Hall M 1990 3:16.54 +12.02 78.17

46 209 3190207 BOUCHET Mar�n FRA Chamonix M 1988 3:17.23 +12.71 82.66

47 179 3190255 GROS Bap�ste FRA Dragons Annecy M 1990 3:17.40 +12.88 83.76

48 171 3190164 MOLLIET Clement FRA Areches M 1989 3:17.98 +13.46 87.54

49 173 3780005 NOVOSELSKI Aleksei LTU M 1985 3:18.02 +13.50 87.80

50 178 3660034 MELNIK Aliaksandr BLR M 1990 3:18.13 +13.61 88.51

51 187 3560055 SCUK Amel SLO TSK Merkur Kranj M 1990 3:18.26 +13.74 89.36
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2nd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011

Sprint - free

QUALIFICATION RESULTLIST
# Bib FisCode Name Na�on Club Sex Year Total Diff Fis Points Qualified

52 169 3700049 MLYNAR Peter SVK SKP Strbske Pleso M 1988 3:18.35 +13.83 89.94

53 167 3510115 WALDMEIER Andreas SUI TG Hue>en M 1982 3:19.13 +14.61 95.01

54 183 3560061 SIMENC Matej SLO TSK Valkarton Logatec M 1990 3:20.15 +15.63 101.65

55 203 3050219 GRUBER Anjan AUT M 1987 3:21.97 +17.45 113.48

56 191 3660055 VORANAU Aliaksandr BLR M 1990 3:22.23 +17.71 115.17

57 197 3190284 QUEMERE Tao FRA Gap Bayard M 1990 3:22.45 +17.93 116.61

58 195 3560072 POTOCNIK Domen SLO TSK Bled M 1989 3:22.91 +18.39 119.60

59 202 3190076 MOUGEL Adrien FRA La Bressaude M 1988 3:22.99 +18.47 120.12

60 182 3200222 ROHDE Florian GER SC Gefrees M 1984 3:23.07 +18.55 120.64

61 188 3660028 SEMENENKA Uladzislau BLR M 1988 3:23.81 +19.29 125.45

62 160 3200111 BERGMANN Max GER SC Vachendorf M 1989 3:23.84 +19.32 125.64

63 186 3050195 BUNTE Philip AUT SC Heiterwang M 1990 3:24.12 +19.60 127.47

64 193 3490145 ROJO Imanol SPA CLUB Uzturre M 1990 3:24.94 +20.42 132.80

65 200 3700040 ZISKA Peter SVK TJ Tatran Hybe M 1987 3:25.28 +20.76 135.01

66 204 3150116 RAZYM Vladislav CZE Sport Club Plzen M 1988 3:25.31 +20.79 135.20

67 192 3150306 POLACH Mar�n CZE SK Vrbno p.P. M 1989 3:26.93 +22.41 145.74

68 189 3050128 BACHL Phillip AUT SU Raika Zwe>l M 1989 3:27.38 +22.86 148.67

69 196 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan AUT M 1987 3:28.81 +24.29 157.97

70 198 3150311 PRASIL Vojtech CZE Ski klub Jablonec n.N. M 1990 3:29.86 +25.34 164.80

71 210 3150432 SRAIL Jan CZE Tatran Zelezna Ruda M 1990 3:31.23 +26.71 173.70

72 205 3240009 SZABO Milan HUN Honved Zalka SE M 1990 3:31.33 +26.81 174.36

73 207 3150125 AXMANN David CZE Ski klub Sumperk M 1989 3:31.76 +27.24 177.15

74 208 3660036 MIKHAILOUSKI Yury BLR M 1989 3:36.19 +31.67 205.96

75 211 3700055 FILIPKO Jakub SVK Ski Patricia klub M 1988 3:38.97 +34.45 224.04

DNS

176 3480463 FEDULOV Vladimir RUS Spartak M 1979 DNS

199 3700027 SKVARIDLO Davorin SVK SKP Strbske Pleso M 1979 DNS

206 3690025 HERHARDT Artur UKR M 1987 DNS

Entries 78 Ranked 75 DNS 3 DNF 0 DSQ 0

Gregor Mali (SLO)

TD - FIS

Leonhard Woerter (AUT)

Race Secretary
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